Farnell Page 887 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:38
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
887Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 887
Input Output Output Mftrs. Price Each
Pins Pkg Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Current (A) Application List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
2574 8 DIL 4 to 60 1.23 to 57 0.5 BUCK LM2574HVN-ADJ 948-9932● 273.00 198.00 149.00
2574 8 DIL 4 to 60 5 0.5 BUCK LM2574HVN-5.0 948-9916● 273.00 198.00 149.00
2574 14 SOIC 4 to 40 1.23 to 37 0.5 BUCK LM2574M-ADJ 948-9924● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 14 SOIC 8 to 40 5 0.5 BUCK LM2574M-5.0 948-9908● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 14 to 40 12 0.5 BUCK LM2574N12. 271-135‡ 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 14 to 40 12 0.5 BUCK LM2574N-12 948-6046● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 5 to 40 3.3 0.5 BUCK LM2574N33. 596-826‡ 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 5 to 40 3.3 0.5 BUCK LM2574N-3.3 949-3530● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 7 to 40 5 0.5 BUCK LM2574N50. 270-830 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 7 to 40 5 0.5 BUCK LM2574N-5.0 121-4540● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2574 8 DIL 4.5 to 40 3.3 0.5 BUCK LM2574N-ADJ 948-5996● 139.00 98.00 72.00
2575 5 TO-220 4 to 60 1.23 to 57 1 BUCK LM2575HVT-ADJ 948-9843● 293.00 213.00 180.00
2575 5 TO-220 4 to 60 12 1 BUCK LM2575HVT-12 948-9894● 293.00 213.00 170.00
2575 5 TO-220 4 to 60 15 1 BUCK LM2575HVT-15. 412-5654‡ 293.00 213.00 170.00
2575 5 TO-220 4 to 60 15 1 BUCK LM2575HVT-15 948-9886● 293.00 213.00 160.00
2575 5 TO-220 4 to 60 5 1 BUCK LM2575HVT-5.0 948-9851● 293.00 213.00 170.00
2575 24 SOIC 7 to 40 5 1 BUCK LM2575M50. 594-623‡ 141.00 105.00 79.00
2575 24 SOIC 7 to 40 5 1 BUCK LM2575M-5.0 949-3441● 141.00 105.00 79.00
2575 24 SOIC 4.5 to 40 1.23 to 37 0.5 BUCK LM2575M-ADJ 949-3450● 141.00 105.00 79.00
2575 16 DIL 7 to 40 5 1 BUCK LM2575N-5.0 948-6054● 194.00 141.00 112.00
2575 5 TO-263 4 to 40 1.23 to 37 1 BUCK LM2575S-ADJ. 412-5642‡ 163.00 118.00 89.00
2575 5 TO-263 4 to 40 1.23 to 37 1 BUCK LM2575S-ADJ 948-9878● 163.00 118.00 100.00
2575 5 TO-263 4 to 40 3.3 1 BUCK LM2575S-3.3 822-1944● 163.00 118.00 89.00
2575 5 TO-263 4 to 40 5 1 BUCK LM2575S-5.0 948-9860● 163.00 118.00 94.00